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The menu of Kaiju Sushi from Sherman Oaks contains about 280 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $15.7 for a dish / drink. Despite some mixed reviews, Kaiju sushi restaurant in LA seems to be a hit
with many customers. While some have complained about the noise level and service, others have raved about
the food quality and ambiance. The sushi is fresh and delicious, with a great selection to choose from. The staff
is friendly and attentive, making the dining experience enjoyable. Whether you're a regular or visiting for the first
time, Kaiju offers a cozy and inviting atmosphere with top-notch sushi and service.
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Soups

ASARI CLAM MISO SOUP

Salad

MARINATED SEAWEED SALAD

Seafood

CALAMARI

Rolls

OCTOPUS ROLL

Uramaki Sushi
SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL

Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN ROLL

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Sauces

TEMPURA SAUCE

Main

BEEF TERIYAKI SKEWERS

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL

$9.0

$5.0

$9.0

$19.0

$8.5

$3.8

$23.0

$1.0

$10.0

$8.0

Lunch Specials

BLUEFIN TUNA SASHIMI $19.0
Wine

SAUVIGNON BLANC BOTTLE $24.0
White Wine

PINOT GRIGIO BOTTLE $24.0
Baked Roll

BAKED SCALLOP ON CALIFORNIA

ROLL $19.0
Roll

SEXY ROLL (NO RICE) $20.0
Dinner

LAMB SKEWERS (2PCS) $11.5
Fantastic Tempura Big
Roll

CALIFORNIA TEMPURA ROLL $13.0
Normal Maki Rolls

GREEN MONSTER ROLL $19.0
Norimaki

TORO ROLL $12.0
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $3.8
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Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Add Ons

SIDE TRUFFLE OIL

Small Bites

SALMON BELLY SASHIMI

Soup & Salads

SPICY SEAFOOD MISO SOUP

Small Plates

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA

New ltems
A5 WAGYU BEEF SUSHI

Specialty Dishes

DA BOMB ROLL

Default Sashimi
YELLOWTAIL BELLY SASHIMI

Sashimi Platter

SQUID SASHIMI

Sashimi Selection
SALMON SASHIMI

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI

$3.0

$19.0

$12.0

$11.0

$20.0

$18.0

$21.0

$14.0

$17.0

$32.0

Nigiri & Sashimi

BLUEFIN TUNA SUSHI

Raw
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI

Brunch Cocktails

JALAPENO POPPER

Roll Combo

FIRE IN THE HOLE ROLL

Soft Drink

RAMUNE-ORIGINAL

Beer & Wine

CHARDONNAY BOTTLE

Roll And Hand Roll

SCALLOP ROLL

Vegetable Rolls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL

Yellowtail

YELLOWTAIL SAMPLER

Special Sashimi

SIZZLING ALBACORE

$9.5

$19.0

$8.7

$19.0

$4.0

$24.0

$9.5

$11.0

$14.8

$21.0

Ru San's Original Special

Rolls

CANDY CRUSH ROLL

$19.0
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Entree - Meat

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SKEWERS
(2PCS)

Sake (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

SAYURI 300ML $18.0

Forbidden City Sushi
Rolls

HIDDEN DRAGON ROLL $18.0

$9.5

Crispy Rice Squares
SPICY SALMON CRISPY RICE $12.0

Sushi 2Pcs

SNOW CRAB SUSHI $10.5

Popular Drinks

KIKUSUI 1.8L $98.0

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

SODA $3.8

Sashimi (3 Pieces)

SNOW CRAB SASHIMI $21.0

Small Plates | Seafood

LOBSTER DYNAMITE $19.0

Cooked Special Rolls

MONSTER ROLL $18.0

Desserts
LYCHEE SHERBET ICE CREAM $6.0

Cream Cheese
SIDE CREAM CHEESE $1.0

Sunomono (Vinegar

Sauce)

CUCUMBER SEAWEED SUNOMONO $5.0
Hand / Cut Roll

BAKED CRAB ROLL (SOY PAPER) $9.5
Sushi (Nigiri)

BLACK COD SUSHI $8.5
Sushi/Nigiri

ALBACORE SUSHI $9.5
Ran Sushi

AMBERJACK SUSHI $9.5

Inside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $9.5

Tempura Dishes
SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL $14.0

Sushi Sampler

WHITEFISH SAMPLER $15.0

Special Baked Rolls

BAKED SALMON ROLL $17.0
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Studio Specials

SALMON SAMPLER $13.8

Kaiju Signature Roll
SIZZLING ALBACORE ROLL $21.0

Special Rolls (Sushi)

SPICY ALBACORE ROLL $9.5

Cut / Hand Roll

POPCORN SHRIMP TEMPURA

ROLL (SOY PAPER) $10.0
Thin Roll

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $9.5
Flesh & Buns

JAPANESE FRIED CHICKEN $12.0
Speciality Roll

SUNKIST ROLL $18.0
Shellfish And Starters
SHISHITO PEPPERS $9.0
Alcohol (OI)

PLUM WINE BOTTLE $24.0
Sashimi (3 Piece)

GOLDEN EYE SNAPPER SASHIMI  $24.0

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $18.0

Hama Specialties

SCALLOP DYNAMITE $14.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili
SALMON SKIN SALAD $13.0

Regular Or Premium
Sushi

BLACK SEA BASS SUSHI $10.0
Drinks

RAMUNE-ORANGE $4.0
CLUB SODA $3.0
Appetizer

TRUFFLE EDAMAME $10.0

ASPARAGUS W/YUZU DRESSING

(GRILLED) $9.7
Beverages

ARNOLD PALMER $3.8
SHIRLEY TEMPLE $4.0
Red Wine

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BOTTLE $27.0
PINOT NOIR BOTTLE $28.5
Vegetarian Sushi Rolls
OSHINKO ROLL $7.0
MANGO TANGO ROLL $19.0

Shochu

GINZA NO SUZUME 750ML $45.1
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GINZA NO SUZUME KOHAKU

750ML $56.1
Beer, Wine, And Sake
KIKUSUI 300ML $19.0
KIKUSUI 720ML $45.0
Crispy rice

CRISPY RICE ONLY $5.0
SNOW CRAB CRISPY RICE $14.0
A-La-Crate Only

SALMON COLLAR $12.0
YELLOWTAIL COLLAR $14.0
ISide

SIDE GOBO $5.0
SIDE CRISPY ONION $1.5
App/Small Plates

KAIJU TARTAR ON WONTON $9.8
BROILED MUSSEL (5PCS) $9.2
Uncategorized

SALMON EGG SASHIMI $19.0
SASHIMI SALAD $20.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.8
BOTTLED WATER $5.0
SPARKLING WATER $5.0

Dessert
GREEN TEA ICE CREAM $6.0

‘ MACARON ICE CREAM  $7.0

MOCHI $6.0
Skewers
GARLIC BUTTER SHRIMP $10.5
SKEWERS (2PCS) '
GARLIC BUTTER SCALLOP $10.5

SKEWERS (2PCS)
MISO SEA BASS SKEWERS (2PCS) $14.0

Japanese Specialties
VEGETABLE TEMPURA $9.7
MISO SOUP $4.0
SAKE

Sashimi (5Pcs)

TORO SASHIMI WITH CAVIAR $36.0
BLACK SEA BASS SASHIMI $20.0
TAMAGO SASHIMI (HOUSEMADE) $14.0
Sushi (2Pcs)

TORO SUSHI WITH CAVIAR $18.0
TAMAGO SUSHI (HOUSEMADE) $7.0
NODOKURO SUSHI $16.0
Salads

SPRING MIX SALAD $7.0
TOFU SALAD $10.0
SPICY TUNA SALAD $15.0

TOMATO SALAD
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Extras
SRIRACHA
SPICY MAYO
\ SUSHI RICE

HALF SLICED AVOCADO

Starters

CHILI EDAMAME
MISO SEA BASS
SNOW CRAB CALIFORNIA ROLL
TUNA SAMPLER

Sushi / Sashimi

KAIJU 6PCS SUSHI

KAIJU 6PCS PREMIUM SUSHI
KAIJU 12PCS SASHIMI

KAIJU 12PCS PREMIUM SASHIMI

Sushi A La Carte

SPANISH MACKEREL SUSHI
JAPANESE MACKEREL SUSHI
EEL SUSHI

SEA URCHIN SUSHI (UNI)

Kitchen Food

LAMB CHOPS WITRUFFLE MASH
POTATO

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
WIRICE/SALAD

SALMON TERIYAKI WI/RICEISALAD

BEEF TERIYAKI W/RICE/SALAD

$1.0
$1.0
$3.5
$3.0

$7.0
$22.0
$11.5
$19.5

$28.0
$40.0
$42.0
$58.0

$9.5
$8.5
$9.5
$20.0

$28.0

$20.0

$22.0
$22.0

Carpaccio

YELLOWTAIL SERRANO PEPPER
SALMON TRUFFLE

SPICY ALBACORE CRISPY ONION
AMBERJACK CRISPY LEEK

TRUFFLE SALMON WITH SNOW
CRAB

Special Roll

CALI ON FIRE ROLL
HIDDEN GEM ROLL
STUDIO CITY ROLL

SHINY DIAMOND ROLL
LATINO ROLL (SOY PAPER)

Popular Items

KAIJU BOX

SALMON BELLY SUSHI
YELLOWTAIL BELLY SUSHI
ALBACORE BELLY SUSHI
FORBIDDEN PLEASURE ROLL

Chef Special Roll

KAIJU SIGNATURE ALBACORE
ROLL (SOY PAPER)

KAIJU SIGNATURE LEMON
GARLIC ROLL

KAIJU SIGNATURE SCALLOP
ROLL (SOY PAPER)

YELLOWTAIL LOVER ROLL
ZEN ROLL (SOY PAPER)

Apps / Small Plates

NASU DENGAKU (EGGPLANT)

$21.0
$20.0
$21.0
$21.0

$23.0

$17.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$16.0

$42.0
$9.5
$10.5
$9.8
$20.0

$21.0

$21.0

$21.0

$20.0
$18.0

$7.0
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PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

(SAUTEED) $9.7
TORO TARTAR ON SPOON $12.0
GYOZA (CHICKEN 5PCS) $9.0
IKA KARAAGE (FRIED CALAMARI $10.0
TENTACLES)
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH

PASTA

APPETIZER
SALAD
PIZZA
Beer
WHITE YUZU KYOTO 330ML $10.0
ECHIGO KOSHIHIKARI 330ML $9.5
KIRIN LIGHT SMALL 120z $7.0
ASAHI SMALL 120z $7.0
SAPPORO LARGE 220z $9.0
KIRIN LARGE 2202z $9.0
Nigiri Sushi
SALMON SUSHI $8.5
YELLOWTAIL SUSHI $9.5
RED SNAPPER SUSHI $10.0
SQUID SUSHI $7.0
OCTOPUS SUSHI $7.5
SHRIMP SUSHI $7.5
SWEET SHRIMP SUSHI $12.0

Sake

SHOCHIKUBAI NIGORI 375ML

KUBOTA “JUNMAI DAIGINJO”
300ML

KUBOTA “JUNMAI DAIGINJO”
720ML

DASSAI 45 720ML
HAKKAISAN 720ML
SHOCHIKUBAI NIGORI 1.5L
DAISHICHI KIMOTO 1.8L

Side Dishes
e TRUFFLE MASHED
POTATOES
EEL SAUCE

PONZU SAUCE
TERIYAKI SAUCE
STEAM RICE
PICKLED WASABI
SIDE SERRANO PEPPER
RICE

Entrées
AGEDASHI TOFU

POPCORN SHRIMP APP
SHRIMP TEMPURA (5PCS)
SOFT SHELL CRAB (2PCS)
GRILLED BLACK COD
SPICY TUNA CRISPY RICE
AVOCADO CRISPY RICE
EEL SASHIMI

GARLIC EDAMAME

SPICY TUNA CRACKER

$18.0

$24.0

$58.0

$52.0
$60.0
$68.0
$92.0

$8.0

$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$3.5
$3.0
$1.0

$6.5
$7.0
$9.7
$13.0
$11.0
$14.0
$18.0
$12.0
$8.0
$19.0
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Sushi Rolls JELLY SHOT-PEACH 180ML (SAKE)  $7.0
YELLOWTAIL ROLL $9.5 RED SNAPPER ARUGULA $22.0
CARPACCIO '
EEL AVOCADO ROLL $9.5
BURRATA TUNA (4PCS) $22.0
AVOCADO ROLL $7.0
LIVE AMAEBI 1PC $15.0
CUCUMBER ROLL $7.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL 17.0 .
s Side Order
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $16.0
SIDE SMELT EGG $2.0
RAINBOW ROLL $19.0
SIDE QUARTER AVOCADO $1.5
DRAGON ROLL $22.0
SIDE CUCUMBER $0.50 $0.5
BLACKJACK ROLL $19.0
SIDE SHISO LEAF 3PCS $1.0
SUSHI
SIDE YUZU KOSHO $2.0
SIDE SOY PAPER $1.5
SIDE 1 QUAIL EGGS $1.0
HALIBUT SUSHI $9.5
SIDE SEAWEED PAPER $0.5
SMELT EGG SUSHI $7.5
SIDE TRUFFLE PONZU $3.0
SALMON EGG SUSHI $9.5
) SIDE SESAME OIL $1.0
ANKIMO SUSHI $8.5
CHILI OIL(RAYU) $1.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.5
SIDE OF KALUGA CAVIAR 1 0Z $30.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL $9.5
SASHIMI . .
Sashimi
GOLDEN EYE SNAPPER SUSHI $12.0
ALBACORE SASHIMI  $19.0
BLACK SNAPPER SUSHI $8.5
AMBERJACK SASHIMI $19.0
JUMBO SCALLOP SUSHI $10.0
HALIBUT SASHIMI $19.0
oo . . BLACK COD SASHIMI $17.0
Kaiju Daily Special (Copy)
BLACK SNAPPER SASHIMI $17.0
SPECIAL TORO (FATTY TUNA) 24.0
BOWL $24. RED SNAPPER SASHIMI $20.0
LIVE AOYAKI CLAM $26.0 OCTOPUS SASHIMI $15.0
HALIBUT EINGER LIME $20.0 JUMBO SCALLOP SASHIMI $20.0
JOZEN AQUA 300ML (SAKE) $18.0 SHRIMP SASHIMI $15.0
URA GASANRYU KOKA 720ML SWEET SHRIMP SASHIMI $24.0
(SAKE) $80.0
SPANISH MACKEREL SASHIMI $19.0
OZE X ROSE 720ML (SAKE) $80.0

JAPANESE MACKEREL SASHIMI $17.0



Kaiju Sushi Menu

SEA URCHIN SASHIMI $40.0 SHRIMP
HALIBUT
Ingredients Used SALMON
— EDAMAME $4.6 PRAWNS
BRUSSEL SPROUTS $8.0 MUSHROOMS
L MACKEREL MOZZARELLA
TUNA TOMATO
GARLIC SCALLOPS

Kaiju Sushi

13704 Ventura Blvd Sherman Opening Hours:

Oaks, CA 91423, United States Monday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-
22:00

Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:30
Saturday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:30

Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 17:00-22:00
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